
PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

Regular meetings of the Town Council of White Pine, Tennessee shall be conducted at Town 
Hall, 1548 Main Street, at 7 pm with a work session before every meeting starting at 6 pm on 
the following dates during the year 2025. 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025     Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025                  Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025      Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025       Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025       Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

 

Alyson P. Susong, Recorder/Judge 

 


